Lausitzring

1.Trénink

Trénink A

Practice started at 9:20:12

Lausitzring 3,400 km

12.08.2019 09:20
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 1:45.271 +6.404 9:27:05.176 4 1:47.016 +5.267 9:31:04.286
(121) Honza Hladik 4 1:41.652 +2.785 9:28:46.828 5 1:46.375 +4.626 9:32:50.661
T 145322 +12.292 9:24:01 965 5 1:39.953 +1.086 9:30:26.781 6 1:43.409 +1.660 9:34:34.070
2 1:37.961 +4931 9:25:39.926 6 1:38.867 9:32:05.648 7 1:41.749 9:36:15.819
3 1:37.744 +4714 9:27:17.670 7 1:39.198 +0331 9:33:44.846 p8 1:57.801 +16.052 9:38:13.620
4 1:34.204 11264 9:28:51.964 8 1:38.995 +0.128 9:35:23.841
5 2:27.063 +54.033 9:31:19.027 p9 2:02.971 +24.104 9:37:26.812 (96) Toma3 Zabloudil
6 1:33.359 +0329 9:32:52.386 T 1:48.579 5678 9:30:04.435
7 1:37.520 +4.490 9:34:29.906 (358) Uwe Schéfer 2 1:46.086 +3.185 9:31:50.521
8 1:35.605 +2575 9:36:05.511 1 1:46.082 +6.250 9:23:44.184 3 1:44.505 +1.604 9:33:35.026
9 1:33.030 9:37:38.541 2 1:42.708 +2.876 9:25:26.892 4 1:44.108 +1.207 9:35:19.134
p10 1:37.223 +4.193 9:39:15.764 3 1:42.538 +2.706 9:27:09.430 5 1:42.901 9:37:02.035
4 1:41.416 +1584 9:28:50.846 p6 1:54.462 +11.561 9:38:56.497
(352) Walter Forster 5 1:45.726 +5.894 9:30:36.572
T T:46.336 F1L.053 9:24:01.366 6 1:42.202 +2370 9:32:18.774 (131) Monika Podhradska
2 1:41.036 +5.753 9:25:42.402 7 1:41.152 +1.320 9:33:59.926 T 1:52.162 +8417 9:24:40.152
3 1:37.574 +2291 9:27:19.976 8 1:39.832 9:35:39.758 2 1:52.581 +8.836 9:26:32.733
4 1:37.102 +1.819 9:28:57.078 P9 1:53.368 +13.536 9:37:33.126 3 1:46.626 +2.881 9:28:19.359
5 1:35.892 +0.609 9:30:32.970 4 1:45.220 +1475 9:30:04.579
6 1:36.275 +0.992 9:32:09.245 (939) Lukd$ Urban 5 1:44.584 +0.839 9:31:49.163
7 1:35.283 9:33:44.528 1 1:45.996 +5.779 9:24:04.440 6 1:46.485 +2.740 9:33:35.648
8 1:36.141 +0.858 9:35:20.669 2 1:43.579 +3.362 9:25:48.019 7 1:43.745 9:35:19.393
p9 1:58.079 +22.796 9:37:18.748 3 1:40.217 9:27:28.236 8 1:44.029 +0.284 9:37:03.422
p4 1:48.932 +8715 9:29:17.168 p9 1:54.263 +10.518 9:38:57.685
(135) Giinter Stubenrauch 5 3:11.953 +1:31.736 9:32:29.121
1:53.190 +17.339 9:23:50.711 p6 1:46.955 +6.738 9:34:16.076 (220) Jifi Mika
2 1:43.464 +7613 9:25:34.175 T 1:52.724 +8.600 9:25:08.062
3 1:44.420 +8.569 9:27:18.595 (377) Piotr Gawlikowski 2 1:47.305 +3.181 9:26:55.367
4 1:40.945 +5.094 9:28:59.540 1 1:46.738 +6.257 9:23:58.266 3 1:45.642 +1.518 9:28:41.009
5 1:40.280 +4.429 9:30:39.820 2 1:47.473 +6.992 9:25:45.739 4 1:45.047 +0.923 9:30:26.056
6 1:40.311 +4.460 9:32:20.131 3 1:41.676 +1.195 9:27:27.415 5 1:44.124 9:32:10.180
7 1:38.920 +3.069 9:33:59.051 4 1:50.099 +9618 9:29:17.514 6 1:44.189 +0.065 9:33:54.369
8 1:35.851 9:35:34.902 5 1:45.469 +4.988 9:31:02.983 p7 1:59.793 +15.669 9:35:54.162
p9 1:47.502 +11.651 9:37:22.404 6 1:40.644 +0.163 9:32:43.627
7 1:43.775 +3.29% 9:34:27.402 (281) Jan Teuser
(288) Ondfej Krupka 8 1:42.880 +2399 9:36:10.282 2:04.447 +20.136 9:24:34.510
T T:45.781 +8426 9:25:55 669 9 1:40.481 9:37:50.763 2 1:45.89 +1585 9:26:20.406
2 1:42.909 +5.554 9:27:38.578 p10 2:08.429 +27.948 9:39:59.192 3 1:45.951 +1.640 9:28:06.357
p3 1:41.701 +4346 9:29:20.279 4 1:45.184 +0.873 9:29:51.541
4 2:58.149 +1:20.79%4 9:32:18.428 (301) Arek Baczynski 5 1:48.708 +4397 9:31:40.249
5 1:39.126 +1771 9:33:57.554 1 1:48.289 +7.651 9:24:02.118 6 1:44.453 +0.142 9:33:24.702
6 1:37.355 9:35:34.909 2 1:46.470 +5.832 9:25:48.588 7 1:44.311 9:35:09.013
p7 1:49.703 +12.348 9:37:24.612 3 1:43.210 +2572 9:27:31.798 p8 2:06.464 +22.153 9:37:15.477
4 1:44.390 +3752 9:29:16.188
(355) Olaf Haeusner 5 1:44.188 +3.550 9:31:00.376 (317) Miroslav Latr
T T:46.875 9034 9:23:46.621 6 1:41.198 +0.560 9:32:41.574 1:50.926 +5.124 9:23:53.118
2 1:40.186 +2.345 9:25:26.807 7 1:41.045 +0.407 9:34:22.619 2 1:55.304 +9.502 9:25:48.422
3 1:38.758 +0917 9:27:05.565 8 1:41.100 +0.462 9:36:03.719 3 1:50.475 +4.673 9:27:38.897
4 1:37.893 +0.052 9:28:43.458 9 1:40.638 9:37:44.357 4 1:47.387 +1.585 9:29:26.284
5 1:40.363 +2522 9:30:23.821 p10 2:17.845 +37.207 9:40:02.202 5 1:48.977 +3.175 9:31:15.261
6 1:37.841 9:32:01.662 6 1:45.802 9:33:01.063
7 1:39.070 +1.229 9:33:40.732 (86) Nico Dauerer 7 1:47.323 +1521 9:34:48.386
8 1:44.062 +6.221 9:35:24.794 1 1:49.673 +8092 9:23:49.151 8 1:46.973 +1171 9:36:35.359
P9 1:55.172 +17.331 9:37:19.966 2 1:44.250 +2669 9:25:33.401 P9 1:55.353 +9.551 9:38:30.712
3 1:45.963 +4382 9:27:19.364
(303) Adam Baczynski 4 1:42.768 +1.187 9:29:02.132 (529) Pavel Zeman
T T41814 +3.19 9:23:3115 5 1:43.531 +1950 9:30:45.663 T 2:25.443 +37.368 9:25:28.769
2 1:40.365 +1.750 9:25:03.480 6 1:42.494 +0913 9:32:28.157 2 2:14.052 +25.977 9:27:42.821
3 1:38.615 9:26:42.095 7 1:41.581 9:34:09.738 3 1:57.433 +9.358 9:29:40.254
4 1:43.332 +4.717 9:28:25.427 8 1:42.256 +0.675 9:35:51.994 4 1:56.885 +8810 9:31:37.139
5 1:39.279 +0.664 9:30:04.706 p9 1:47.140 +5559 9:37:39.134 5 1:50.876 +2.801 9:33:28.015
p6 1:46.716 +8.101 9:31:51.422 6 1:48.075 9:35:16.090
(392) Petr Krejsa p7 2:13.929 +25.854 9:37:30.019
(388) Tomasz Sacinski 1 2:00.920 +19.171 9:25:29.717
1 1.48.838 39.071 9:23:30.660 2 1:56.306 +14.557 9:27:26.023 (271) Thomas Roth
2 1:49.245 +10.378 9:25:19.905 3 1:51.247 +9498 9:29:17.270 T 1:52.848 4347 9:24:05.465
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:51.780 +3.279 9:25:57.245
3 1:49.912 +1411 9:27:47.157
4 1:49.268 +0.767 9:29:36.425
5 1:53.781 +5.280 9:31:30.206
6 1:48.501 9:33:18.707
7 1:49.263 +0.762 9:35:07.970
8 1:48.830 +0.329 9:36:56.800
p9 1:58.007 +9.506 9:38:54.807
(166) Matéj Chabr
pi 2:09.646 +18.629 9:27:22.357
2 3:26.986 £1:35.969 9:30:49.343
3 1:53.579 +2.562 9:32:42.922
4 1:51.017 9:34:33.939
5 1:54.192 +3.175 9:36:28.131
p6 2:06.401 +15.384 9:38:34.532
(477) Véclav ToSner
1 1:58.341 4743 9:25:14.706
2 1:57.370 +3.772 9:27:12.076
3 1:54.337 +0.739 9:29:06.413
4 1:56.121 +2523 9:31:02.534
5 1:53.866 +0.268 9:32:56.400
6 1:53.598 9:34:49.998
p7 2:04.398 +10.800 9:36:54.39
(184) Eckerard Nienhold
T 2:04.985 +9.768 0:24:36.323
2 1:58.733 +3516 9:26:35.056
3 1:56.227 +1.010 9:28:31.283
4 1:56.537 +1.320 9:30:27.820
5 1:55.630 +0413 9:32:23.450
6 1:58.124 +2.907 9:34:21.574
7 1:55.217 9:36:16.791
p8 2:11.521 +16.304 9:38:28.312
(123) Jifi Sedlék
T 2:07.266 +11.032 0:24:38.754
2 2:00.148 +3914 9:26:38.902
3 2:01.077 +4.843 9:28:39.979
4 2:05.409 +9.175 9:30:45.388
5 1:56.234 9:32:41.622
6 2:02.545 +6.311 9:34:44.167
p7 2:12.713 +16.479 9:36:56.880
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